
Flooring Replacement Award for three units on Riddell Road  

   

The following is a list of bids received on 2/12/20 at 2:00 PM for the Flooring Replacement in 23-4, 52-7, 

and 65-3 Riddell Road.     

State Contract Carpet LLC,  $13,845.00 

MJ Connors Construction, Inc. $13,900.00   

Allstate Asbestos Abatement, $14,970.00 

Full Scope Contracting Inc., $17,449.00 

JD & D Construction Inc., $20,250.00 

Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists Inc., $23,250.00 

The project has been awarded to State Contract Carpet LLC for $13,845.00. 


